
2025/26 School Fee Schedule for

Arch. J. Macneil  Elem/J.H.

Description
2025/26 

Fee Amount
Elementary

Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max $30

Visual Journal $7.50

Electronic Device User Fee $2.00

Whole School Activities $17.00

Cultural Fee $1.50

Courier Communications Bag $2.00

Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max $50

Student Agenda $6.50

Site Licenses $12.50

Electronic Device User Fee $17.00

Whole School Activities $12.00

Cultural Fee $2.00

Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)

Agenda Replacement $6.50

Courier Communication Bag Replacement $2.00

Handbell Gloves $8.00

Headphones Grade K-6 $3.05

Headset With Microphone $15.00

Recorder $16.00

Visual Journal Replacement $8.00

School Activities / Fieldtrips

Field Trips - Kindergarten $100.00

Field Trips - Grade 1 $130.00

Field Trips - Grade 2 $130.00

Field Trips - Grade 3 $130.00

Field Trips - Grade 4 $130.00

Field Trips - Grade 5 $130.00



Description
2025/26 

Fee Amount
Field Trips - Grade 6 $130.00

Arts Alive - optional weekend event $40.00

Best Conference - optional weekend event $15.00

Body Mind and Spirit Conference - optional event $40.00

Choir - Edmonton Music and Speech Arts Festival (Grade 4-6) $25.00

Choir - Christmas at the Legislature and Provincials (Grade 4-6) $15.00

Downhill Skiing K-6 $70.00

Makerfair Conference (Makerspace) - optional weekend event $25.00

Mental Health Symposium - optional event $25.00

Patrols - Grade 6 $10.00

Skating - Kindergarten - Grade 3 $45.00

Swimming Grade 3-6 $30.00

WISEST Conference - optional event $45.00

Young Authors Conference - optional weekend event $35.00

Grade 6 Rights of Passage $15.00

Choir - Grade 4 $15.00

Celebration of the Arts $20.00

K-6: French Carnival $10.00

Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)

Cross Country Running Team - Grade 4-6 $12.00

Running Relay Team: Butterdome - Grade 4-6 $15.00

Volleyball - Grade 6 $80.00

Futsal Tournaments  Grade 4-6 $50.00

Junior High

Supplemental Education fees - Grades 7 to 9 up to a Max $60

Student Agenda $6.50

Site Licenses $12.50

Electronic Device User Fee $24.00

Whole School Activities $10.00

School Leadership $4.00



Description
2025/26 

Fee Amount
Cultural Fee $3.00

Courses (CTF use cluster name)

Art 7-9 Semestered $45.00

Band 7-9 Full Year $100.00

Band 7-9 Full Year (Own Instrument) $40.00

CTF-Construction 7 Semestered $35.00

CTF-Construction 8 Semestered $45.00

CTF-Construction 9 Semestered $50.00

CTF-Com Tech/Digital Media 7-9 Semestered $8.00

CTF-Enterprise and Innovations (Business) 7-9 $45.00

CTF-Foods and Fashion 7 Semestered $35.00

CTF-Foods 8 Semestered $35.00

CTF-Foods 9 Semestered $40.00

CTF-Recreation Leadership 9 Full Year $40.00

Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)

Phys-ed Attire $15.00

Yearbook JH $35.00

AJM Attire $70.00

Lock Replacement $5.00

Agenda Replacement $6.50

School Activities / Fieldtrips

Art Club 7-9 $60.00

Art 9 - Art Gallery of Alberta $25.00

Band 7 Jumpstart Program $35.00

Band 7 Nakumum $250.00

Banff Music Festival Grade 8-9 $600.00

Broadcast Club $25.00

Calgary AIBF Festival Grade 7-8 $300.00

Celebration of the Arts - Honor Choir Grade 7-9 $20.00

EAP Leadership Conference $25.00

Choir Grade 7-9 $25.00



Description
2025/26 

Fee Amount
Grade 9 Farewell $10.00

Grade 7-9 Retreat $50.00

Honour Band 7 $35.00

Improv Festival Tournament $25.00

Improv Team $20.00

Jazz Band 7-9 $50.00

Party Program Grade 9 $20.00

Quebec (3rd Party) $3,500.00

Red Deer ABA Festival Grade 8-9 $50.00

Science 7 Field Trips $80.00

Science 8 Field Trips $80.00

Science 9 Field Trips $100.00

Social Studies 7 Field Trips $65.00

Social Studies 8 Field Trips $60.00

Social Studies 9 Field Trips $55.00

ELA 7-9  Field Trips $55.00

ELA  Gr. 8 EAP - Kiwanis music festival, speech arts $30.00

Grade 8-9 FLA - Kiwanis music festival, speech arts $30.00

Drama Club $12.00

Skills Canada $12.00

Recreation Leadership 9 Field Trips $140.00

Dungeons and Dragons Club $10.00

7-9: French Carnival $10.00

Athletics

Badminton Team 7-9 $110.00

Basketball Team JR Boys and Girls $120.00

Basketball Team SR Boys and Girls $210.00

Cross Country Running Team - Grade 7-9 $22.00

Cross Country Orienteering Team - Grade 7-9 $22.00

Curling 7-9 $160.00

Golf Club 7-9 $230.00



Description
2025/26 

Fee Amount
Soccer Boys and Girls 7-9 $90.00

Softball 7-9 $120.00

Track and Field School 7-9 $8.00

Track and Field Team 7-9 $10.00

Volleyball Team JR Boys and Girls $100.00

Volleyball Team SR Boys and Girls $210.00

Volleyball Skills Clinic 7-9 $15.00


